
正压除霾新风系统

EVP-B150A

外形尺寸

技术参数

风量-静压曲线

产品型号 档号
风量

m3/h

最大静压

Pa

额定输入功率

W

噪音

dB(A)
电压/频率

PM2.5 净化

效率
产品功能

EVP-B150A

高档

低档
150

100

140

110

35

30
≤37 220V~/50Hz ≥95%

除霾送风



EVP-B200A/EVP-B250A

外形尺寸

技术参数

风量-静压曲线

产品型号 档号
风量

m3/h

最大静

压 Pa

额定输入功

率 W

噪音

dB(A)
电压/频率

PM2.5 净化

效率
产品功能

EVP-B200A

高档

低档
200

150

150

120

45

40
≤37 220V~/50Hz ≥95%

除霾送风

EVP-B250A

高档

低档
250

200

160

130

60

50
≤37 220V~/50Hz ≥95%

除霾送风



EVP-B300A

外形尺寸

技术参数

风量-静压曲线

产品型号 档号
风量

m3/h

最大静

压 Pa

额定输入

功率 W

噪音

dB(A)
电压/频率

PM2.5 净化效

率
产品功能

EVP-B300A

高档

低档
300

250

180

160

75

65
≤37 220V~/50Hz ≥95%

除霾送风


